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III  Międzynarodowy Meeting Pływacki ”FLOATING ARENA CUP”
Szczecin, 2- - 3-10-2015

Event 19 Women, 400m Freestyle Open
2015-10-03 - 9:44 Results
Points: FINA 2015

Rank YB Time Pts

Open

1. SZATANEK Julia 99 MKP Szczecin 4:29.49 659
50m: 31.64 31.64 150m: 1:40.04 34.09 250m: 2:48.69 34.39 350m: 3:56.60 33.88

100m: 1:05.95 34.31 200m: 2:14.30 34.26 300m: 3:22.72 34.03 400m: 4:29.49 32.89

2. MARGULA Weronika 00 MKP Szczecin 4:31.22 646
50m: 31.65 31.65 150m: 1:40.44 34.23 250m: 2:49.56 34.43 350m: 3:57.67 34.00

100m: 1:06.21 34.56 200m: 2:15.13 34.69 300m: 3:23.67 34.11 400m: 4:31.22 33.55

3. BAKUNIAK HANNA SSz 96 MKP Szczecin 4:34.69 622
50m: 32.45 32.45 150m: 1:42.13 34.97 250m: 2:51.35 34.42 350m: 4:00.65 35.11

100m: 1:07.16 34.71 200m: 2:16.93 34.80 300m: 3:25.54 34.19 400m: 4:34.69 34.04

4. SOLAK Anna 00 PSP Swim Plock 4:37.17 605
50m: 31.78 31.78 150m: 1:41.70 35.21 250m: 2:51.87 34.89 350m: 4:02.58 35.30

100m: 1:06.49 34.71 200m: 2:16.98 35.28 300m: 3:27.28 35.41 400m: 4:37.17 34.59

5. OLEBA MALGORZATA SSz 98 MKP Szczecin 4:40.02 587
50m: 33.04 33.04 150m: 1:45.58 36.65 250m: 2:55.23 35.12 350m: 4:05.83 35.44

100m: 1:08.93 35.89 200m: 2:20.11 34.53 300m: 3:30.39 35.16 400m: 4:40.02 34.19

6. WECKOWSKA Ewa 99 UKS Shark Rudna 4:41.57 577
50m: 32.10 32.10 150m: 1:41.61 34.94 250m: 2:52.87 35.87 350m: 4:05.73 36.67

100m: 1:06.67 34.57 200m: 2:17.00 35.39 300m: 3:29.06 36.19 400m: 4:41.57 35.84

7. KLESSA Helena 00 MKP Szczecin 4:43.72 564
50m: 32.12 32.12 150m: 1:42.26 35.52 250m: 2:54.67 36.40 350m: 4:07.74 36.64

100m: 1:06.74 34.62 200m: 2:18.27 36.01 300m: 3:31.10 36.43 400m: 4:43.72 35.98

8. DUDA Katarzyna 00 MKP Szczecin 4:49.44 531
50m: 32.14 32.14 150m: 1:44.73 36.60 250m: 2:58.79 37.10 350m: 4:13.35 37.19

100m: 1:08.13 35.99 200m: 2:21.69 36.96 300m: 3:36.16 37.37 400m: 4:49.44 36.09

9. JANCZAK Patrycja 00 MKP Szczecin 4:49.51 531
50m: 32.52 32.52 150m: 1:44.68 36.49 250m: 2:59.93 37.30 350m: 4:14.13 36.15

100m: 1:08.19 35.67 200m: 2:22.63 37.95 300m: 3:37.98 38.05 400m: 4:49.51 35.38

10. ZIELINSKA Oliwia 01 MKP Szczecin 4:50.03 528
50m: 32.74 32.74 150m: 1:45.92 37.23 250m: 3:00.45 37.32 350m: 4:14.87 37.29

100m: 1:08.69 35.95 200m: 2:23.13 37.21 300m: 3:37.58 37.13 400m: 4:50.03 35.16

11. FRYCKOWSKA Natalia 99 MKP Szczecin 4:50.98 523
50m: 33.08 33.08 150m: 1:46.39 37.68 250m: 3:02.13 38.37 350m: 4:14.44 36.11

100m: 1:08.71 35.63 200m: 2:23.76 37.37 300m: 3:38.33 36.20 400m: 4:50.98 36.54

12. JASIORSKA Aleksandra 02 IUKS Muszelka Wa-a 4:53.70 509
50m: 32.54 32.54 150m: 1:45.52 37.26 250m: 3:01.30 37.88 350m: 4:17.20 38.16

100m: 1:08.26 35.72 200m: 2:23.42 37.90 300m: 3:39.04 37.74 400m: 4:53.70 36.50

13. BADZIAN Natalia 03 IUKS Muszelka Wa-a 4:56.71 493
50m: 33.31 33.31 150m: 1:48.20 37.95 250m: 3:04.02 37.68 350m: 4:19.82 37.65

100m: 1:10.25 36.94 200m: 2:26.34 38.14 300m: 3:42.17 38.15 400m: 4:56.71 36.89

14. HALAWCZAK Marcelina 02 MKP Szczecin 4:57.53 489
50m: 32.99 32.99 150m: 1:47.73 38.19 250m: 3:05.02 38.46 350m: 4:21.31 37.66

100m: 1:09.54 36.55 200m: 2:26.56 38.83 300m: 3:43.65 38.63 400m: 4:57.53 36.22

15. SOBIAK Zuzanna 02 KS Warta Poznan 4:58.66 484
50m: 32.67 32.67 150m: 1:47.35 37.75 250m: 3:04.77 38.86 350m: 4:21.65 38.16

100m: 1:09.60 36.93 200m: 2:25.91 38.56 300m: 3:43.49 38.72 400m: 4:58.66 37.01

16. SKOWRON Maja 02 MKP Szczecin 4:59.05 482
50m: 34.00 34.00 150m: 1:49.38 38.24 250m: 3:05.99 37.76 350m: 4:22.16 37.57

100m: 1:11.14 37.14 200m: 2:28.23 38.85 300m: 3:44.59 38.60 400m: 4:59.05 36.89

17. KRZYSZTOFIAK Iga 03 KS Warta Poznan 4:59.46 480
50m: 33.53 33.53 150m: 1:48.64 37.89 250m: 3:05.98 38.63 350m: 4:23.22 38.53

100m: 1:10.75 37.22 200m: 2:27.35 38.71 300m: 3:44.69 38.71 400m: 4:59.46 36.24
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Event 19, Women, 400m Freestyle, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

18. HARTLIEB Klaudia 00 UKS Shark Rudna 5:03.26 462
50m: 35.39 35.39 150m: 1:54.08 39.15 250m: 3:11.48 38.25 350m: 4:27.40 38.27

100m: 1:14.93 39.54 200m: 2:33.23 39.15 300m: 3:49.13 37.65 400m: 5:03.26 35.86

19. GROBLICA Joanna 00 MKP Szczecin 5:06.53 447
50m: 34.24 34.24 150m: 1:51.13 39.07 250m: 3:09.28 38.80 350m: 4:28.72 39.63

100m: 1:12.06 37.82 200m: 2:30.48 39.35 300m: 3:49.09 39.81 400m: 5:06.53 37.81

20. KRZYZANSKA Karolina 01 MKP Szczecin 5:06.62 447
50m: 35.69 35.69 150m: 1:53.75 39.41 250m: 3:11.33 38.99 350m: 4:28.74 38.50

100m: 1:14.34 38.65 200m: 2:32.34 38.59 300m: 3:50.24 38.91 400m: 5:06.62 37.88

21. CHOLUJ Julia 02 MKP Szczecin 5:07.94 441
50m: 34.66 34.66 150m: 1:52.37 39.75 250m: 3:11.68 39.42 350m: 4:30.32 39.14

100m: 1:12.62 37.96 200m: 2:32.26 39.89 300m: 3:51.18 39.50 400m: 5:07.94 37.62

22. HOIE Othelie 99 Kongstensvommerne 5:09.54 434
50m: 35.10 35.10 150m: 1:53.31 39.44 250m: 3:11.98 38.96 350m: 4:31.57 39.60

100m: 1:13.87 38.77 200m: 2:33.02 39.71 300m: 3:51.97 39.99 400m: 5:09.54 37.97

23. SRODA Dominika 02 MKP Szczecin 5:11.41 427
50m: 35.11 35.11 150m: 1:53.97 39.91 250m: 3:13.85 40.10 350m: 4:33.42 40.03

100m: 1:14.06 38.95 200m: 2:33.75 39.78 300m: 3:53.39 39.54 400m: 5:11.41 37.99

24. IMRIK Bethina 02 Kongstensvommerne 5:12.50 422
50m: 36.14 36.14 150m: 1:55.68 40.37 250m: 3:14.82 39.80 350m: 4:34.71 40.04

100m: 1:15.31 39.17 200m: 2:35.02 39.34 300m: 3:54.67 39.85 400m: 5:12.50 37.79

25. STRZYZEWSKA Weronika 02 KS Warta Poznan 5:12.55 422
50m: 34.91 34.91 150m: 1:53.21 39.80 250m: 3:12.17 39.12 350m: 4:33.25 40.67

100m: 1:13.41 38.50 200m: 2:33.05 39.84 300m: 3:52.58 40.41 400m: 5:12.55 39.30

26. MARKUNAS Julia 01 MKP Szczecin 5:13.12 420
50m: 34.48 34.48 150m: 1:53.42 39.97 250m: 3:14.21 40.42 350m: 4:35.24 40.14

100m: 1:13.45 38.97 200m: 2:33.79 40.37 300m: 3:55.10 40.89 400m: 5:13.12 37.88

27. CZECHYRA Agata 03 KS Warta Poznan 5:13.61 418
50m: 35.10 35.10 150m: 1:54.56 40.00 250m: 3:16.51 41.07 350m: 4:36.59 39.27

100m: 1:14.56 39.46 200m: 2:35.44 40.88 300m: 3:57.32 40.81 400m: 5:13.61 37.02

28. KUPIS Aleksandra 02 MKP Szczecin 5:14.71 413
50m: 35.97 35.97 150m: 1:55.20 39.81 250m: 3:16.86 40.63 350m: 4:37.46 40.98

100m: 1:15.39 39.42 200m: 2:36.23 41.03 300m: 3:56.48 39.62 400m: 5:14.71 37.25

29. KALDUN Ewelina 02 MKP Szczecin 5:17.04 404
50m: 34.65 34.65 150m: 1:53.17 40.28 250m: 3:15.80 41.51 350m: 4:38.01 40.94

100m: 1:12.89 38.24 200m: 2:34.29 41.12 300m: 3:57.07 41.27 400m: 5:17.04 39.03

30. BAHR Marlene 02 WSV Baltic Wolgast 5:17.43 403
50m: 35.47 35.47 150m: 1:55.15 39.92 250m: 3:16.19 40.87 350m: 4:37.61 40.99

100m: 1:15.23 39.76 200m: 2:35.32 40.17 300m: 3:56.62 40.43 400m: 5:17.43 39.82

31. MICHALAK Anna 02 MKP Szczecin 5:27.01 368
50m: 35.50 35.50 150m: 1:56.55 41.23 250m: 3:20.34 42.16 350m: 4:45.31 42.63

100m: 1:15.32 39.82 200m: 2:38.18 41.63 300m: 4:02.68 42.34 400m: 5:27.01 41.70

32. RZEPNICKA Natalia 04 MKP Szczecin 5:28.17 364
50m: 36.41 36.41 150m: 1:58.95 41.95 250m: 3:23.62 42.26 350m: 4:47.59 41.34

100m: 1:17.00 40.59 200m: 2:41.36 42.41 300m: 4:06.25 42.63 400m: 5:28.17 40.58

33. PRUSIK Kamila 02 MKP Szczecin 5:29.60 360
50m: 35.70 35.70 150m: 1:57.83 41.85 250m: 3:23.73 43.36 350m: 4:49.51 42.66

100m: 1:15.98 40.28 200m: 2:40.37 42.54 300m: 4:06.85 43.12 400m: 5:29.60 40.09

34. MROZEK Weronika 04 MKP Kolobrzeg 5:30.80 356
50m: 36.86 36.86 150m: 2:43.43 1:26.10 250m: 350m: 4:50.71 41.31

100m: 1:17.33 40.47 200m: 3:26.34 42.91 300m: 4:09.40 400m: 5:30.80 40.09

35. SOBOCINSKA Gaja 03 MKP Kolobrzeg 5:32.28 351
50m: 38.63 38.63 150m: 2:02.92 42.32 250m: 3:28.14 42.66 350m: 4:52.19 42.05

100m: 1:20.60 41.97 200m: 2:45.48 42.56 300m: 4:10.14 42.00 400m: 5:32.28 40.09
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36. BRONISZ Katina 04 MKP Szczecin 5:32.77 350
50m: 37.03 37.03 150m: 2:00.76 42.42 250m: 3:25.88 42.79 350m: 4:50.51 42.05

100m: 1:18.34 41.31 200m: 2:43.09 42.33 300m: 4:08.46 42.58 400m: 5:32.77 42.26

37. WALKOWIAK Gabriela 02 MKP Szczecin 5:33.56 347
50m: 37.66 37.66 150m: 2:03.20 43.07 250m: 3:29.59 43.21 350m: 4:53.38 41.29

100m: 1:20.13 42.47 200m: 2:46.38 43.18 300m: 4:12.09 42.50 400m: 5:33.56 40.18

38. GRYCIUK Kinga 02 MKP Szczecin 5:34.41 344
50m: 36.43 36.43 150m: 2:00.30 42.78 250m: 3:26.95 43.21 350m: 4:53.64 43.50

100m: 1:17.52 41.09 200m: 2:43.74 43.44 300m: 4:10.14 43.19 400m: 5:34.41 40.77

39. KOZLOWSKA Maja 04 KS Warta Poznan 5:36.26 339
50m: 37.28 37.28 150m: 2:02.58 43.05 250m: 3:28.88 42.49 350m: 4:55.39 43.13

100m: 1:19.53 42.25 200m: 2:46.39 43.81 300m: 4:12.26 43.38 400m: 5:36.26 40.87

40. LAWRYNOWICZ Gabriela 03 MKP Kolobrzeg 5:43.06 319
50m: 38.71 38.71 150m: 2:06.55 44.13 250m: 3:35.77 44.73 350m: 5:03.79 43.86

100m: 1:22.42 43.71 200m: 2:51.04 44.49 300m: 4:19.93 44.16 400m: 5:43.06 39.27

41. KRYWIEL Karolina 03 MKP Szczecin 5:44.11 316
50m: 38.86 38.86 150m: 2:05.81 44.00 250m: 3:34.34 43.66 350m: 5:01.26 42.88

100m: 1:21.81 42.95 200m: 2:50.68 44.87 300m: 4:18.38 44.04 400m: 5:44.11 42.85

42. WARDAK Maria 02 MKP Kolobrzeg 5:44.51 315
50m: 38.69 38.69 150m: 2:07.26 44.53 250m: 3:37.85 45.45 350m: 5:06.24 44.01

100m: 1:22.73 44.04 200m: 2:52.40 45.14 300m: 4:22.23 44.38 400m: 5:44.51 38.27

43. CZUGALA Dorota 03 MKP Kolobrzeg 5:52.39 294
50m: 39.89 39.89 150m: 2:10.65 45.96 250m: 3:42.05 45.70 350m: 5:10.98 43.95

100m: 1:24.69 44.80 200m: 2:56.35 45.70 300m: 4:27.03 44.98 400m: 5:52.39 41.41

44. JAGODZINSKA Zuzanna 04 Neptun Stargard 6:02.58 270
50m: 40.58 40.58 150m: 2:12.98 47.04 250m: 3:46.31 46.47 350m: 5:18.14 45.82

100m: 1:25.94 45.36 200m: 2:59.84 46.86 300m: 4:32.32 46.01 400m: 6:02.58 44.44

45. FARYNOWSKA Estera 02 MKP Szczecin 6:18.84 237
50m: 40.36 40.36 150m: 2:15.12 48.31 250m: 3:53.93 49.53 350m: 5:31.44 48.93

100m: 1:26.81 46.45 200m: 3:04.40 49.28 300m: 4:42.51 48.58 400m: 6:18.84 47.40

15 - 16 years

1. SZATANEK Julia 99 MKP Szczecin 4:29.49 659
50m: 31.64 31.64 150m: 1:40.04 34.09 250m: 2:48.69 34.39 350m: 3:56.60 33.88

100m: 1:05.95 34.31 200m: 2:14.30 34.26 300m: 3:22.72 34.03 400m: 4:29.49 32.89

2. MARGULA Weronika 00 MKP Szczecin 4:31.22 646
50m: 31.65 31.65 150m: 1:40.44 34.23 250m: 2:49.56 34.43 350m: 3:57.67 34.00

100m: 1:06.21 34.56 200m: 2:15.13 34.69 300m: 3:23.67 34.11 400m: 4:31.22 33.55

3. SOLAK Anna 00 PSP Swim Plock 4:37.17 605
50m: 31.78 31.78 150m: 1:41.70 35.21 250m: 2:51.87 34.89 350m: 4:02.58 35.30

100m: 1:06.49 34.71 200m: 2:16.98 35.28 300m: 3:27.28 35.41 400m: 4:37.17 34.59

4. WECKOWSKA Ewa 99 UKS Shark Rudna 4:41.57 577
50m: 32.10 32.10 150m: 1:41.61 34.94 250m: 2:52.87 35.87 350m: 4:05.73 36.67

100m: 1:06.67 34.57 200m: 2:17.00 35.39 300m: 3:29.06 36.19 400m: 4:41.57 35.84

5. KLESSA Helena 00 MKP Szczecin 4:43.72 564
50m: 32.12 32.12 150m: 1:42.26 35.52 250m: 2:54.67 36.40 350m: 4:07.74 36.64

100m: 1:06.74 34.62 200m: 2:18.27 36.01 300m: 3:31.10 36.43 400m: 4:43.72 35.98

6. DUDA Katarzyna 00 MKP Szczecin 4:49.44 531
50m: 32.14 32.14 150m: 1:44.73 36.60 250m: 2:58.79 37.10 350m: 4:13.35 37.19

100m: 1:08.13 35.99 200m: 2:21.69 36.96 300m: 3:36.16 37.37 400m: 4:49.44 36.09

7. JANCZAK Patrycja 00 MKP Szczecin 4:49.51 531
50m: 32.52 32.52 150m: 1:44.68 36.49 250m: 2:59.93 37.30 350m: 4:14.13 36.15

100m: 1:08.19 35.67 200m: 2:22.63 37.95 300m: 3:37.98 38.05 400m: 4:49.51 35.38
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Rank YB Time Pts

8. FRYCKOWSKA Natalia 99 MKP Szczecin 4:50.98 523
50m: 33.08 33.08 150m: 1:46.39 37.68 250m: 3:02.13 38.37 350m: 4:14.44 36.11

100m: 1:08.71 35.63 200m: 2:23.76 37.37 300m: 3:38.33 36.20 400m: 4:50.98 36.54

9. HARTLIEB Klaudia 00 UKS Shark Rudna 5:03.26 462
50m: 35.39 35.39 150m: 1:54.08 39.15 250m: 3:11.48 38.25 350m: 4:27.40 38.27

100m: 1:14.93 39.54 200m: 2:33.23 39.15 300m: 3:49.13 37.65 400m: 5:03.26 35.86

10. GROBLICA Joanna 00 MKP Szczecin 5:06.53 447
50m: 34.24 34.24 150m: 1:51.13 39.07 250m: 3:09.28 38.80 350m: 4:28.72 39.63

100m: 1:12.06 37.82 200m: 2:30.48 39.35 300m: 3:49.09 39.81 400m: 5:06.53 37.81

11. HOIE Othelie 99 Kongstensvommerne 5:09.54 434
50m: 35.10 35.10 150m: 1:53.31 39.44 250m: 3:11.98 38.96 350m: 4:31.57 39.60

100m: 1:13.87 38.77 200m: 2:33.02 39.71 300m: 3:51.97 39.99 400m: 5:09.54 37.97

13 - 14 years

1. ZIELINSKA Oliwia 01 MKP Szczecin 4:50.03 528
50m: 32.74 32.74 150m: 1:45.92 37.23 250m: 3:00.45 37.32 350m: 4:14.87 37.29

100m: 1:08.69 35.95 200m: 2:23.13 37.21 300m: 3:37.58 37.13 400m: 4:50.03 35.16

2. JASIORSKA Aleksandra 02 IUKS Muszelka Wa-a 4:53.70 509
50m: 32.54 32.54 150m: 1:45.52 37.26 250m: 3:01.30 37.88 350m: 4:17.20 38.16

100m: 1:08.26 35.72 200m: 2:23.42 37.90 300m: 3:39.04 37.74 400m: 4:53.70 36.50

3. HALAWCZAK Marcelina 02 MKP Szczecin 4:57.53 489
50m: 32.99 32.99 150m: 1:47.73 38.19 250m: 3:05.02 38.46 350m: 4:21.31 37.66

100m: 1:09.54 36.55 200m: 2:26.56 38.83 300m: 3:43.65 38.63 400m: 4:57.53 36.22

4. SOBIAK Zuzanna 02 KS Warta Poznan 4:58.66 484
50m: 32.67 32.67 150m: 1:47.35 37.75 250m: 3:04.77 38.86 350m: 4:21.65 38.16

100m: 1:09.60 36.93 200m: 2:25.91 38.56 300m: 3:43.49 38.72 400m: 4:58.66 37.01

5. SKOWRON Maja 02 MKP Szczecin 4:59.05 482
50m: 34.00 34.00 150m: 1:49.38 38.24 250m: 3:05.99 37.76 350m: 4:22.16 37.57

100m: 1:11.14 37.14 200m: 2:28.23 38.85 300m: 3:44.59 38.60 400m: 4:59.05 36.89

6. KRZYZANSKA Karolina 01 MKP Szczecin 5:06.62 447
50m: 35.69 35.69 150m: 1:53.75 39.41 250m: 3:11.33 38.99 350m: 4:28.74 38.50

100m: 1:14.34 38.65 200m: 2:32.34 38.59 300m: 3:50.24 38.91 400m: 5:06.62 37.88

7. CHOLUJ Julia 02 MKP Szczecin 5:07.94 441
50m: 34.66 34.66 150m: 1:52.37 39.75 250m: 3:11.68 39.42 350m: 4:30.32 39.14

100m: 1:12.62 37.96 200m: 2:32.26 39.89 300m: 3:51.18 39.50 400m: 5:07.94 37.62

8. SRODA Dominika 02 MKP Szczecin 5:11.41 427
50m: 35.11 35.11 150m: 1:53.97 39.91 250m: 3:13.85 40.10 350m: 4:33.42 40.03

100m: 1:14.06 38.95 200m: 2:33.75 39.78 300m: 3:53.39 39.54 400m: 5:11.41 37.99

9. IMRIK Bethina 02 Kongstensvommerne 5:12.50 422
50m: 36.14 36.14 150m: 1:55.68 40.37 250m: 3:14.82 39.80 350m: 4:34.71 40.04

100m: 1:15.31 39.17 200m: 2:35.02 39.34 300m: 3:54.67 39.85 400m: 5:12.50 37.79

10. STRZYZEWSKA Weronika 02 KS Warta Poznan 5:12.55 422
50m: 34.91 34.91 150m: 1:53.21 39.80 250m: 3:12.17 39.12 350m: 4:33.25 40.67

100m: 1:13.41 38.50 200m: 2:33.05 39.84 300m: 3:52.58 40.41 400m: 5:12.55 39.30

11. MARKUNAS Julia 01 MKP Szczecin 5:13.12 420
50m: 34.48 34.48 150m: 1:53.42 39.97 250m: 3:14.21 40.42 350m: 4:35.24 40.14

100m: 1:13.45 38.97 200m: 2:33.79 40.37 300m: 3:55.10 40.89 400m: 5:13.12 37.88

12. KUPIS Aleksandra 02 MKP Szczecin 5:14.71 413
50m: 35.97 35.97 150m: 1:55.20 39.81 250m: 3:16.86 40.63 350m: 4:37.46 40.98

100m: 1:15.39 39.42 200m: 2:36.23 41.03 300m: 3:56.48 39.62 400m: 5:14.71 37.25

13. KALDUN Ewelina 02 MKP Szczecin 5:17.04 404
50m: 34.65 34.65 150m: 1:53.17 40.28 250m: 3:15.80 41.51 350m: 4:38.01 40.94

100m: 1:12.89 38.24 200m: 2:34.29 41.12 300m: 3:57.07 41.27 400m: 5:17.04 39.03
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Rank YB Time Pts

14. BAHR Marlene 02 WSV Baltic Wolgast 5:17.43 403
50m: 35.47 35.47 150m: 1:55.15 39.92 250m: 3:16.19 40.87 350m: 4:37.61 40.99

100m: 1:15.23 39.76 200m: 2:35.32 40.17 300m: 3:56.62 40.43 400m: 5:17.43 39.82

15. MICHALAK Anna 02 MKP Szczecin 5:27.01 368
50m: 35.50 35.50 150m: 1:56.55 41.23 250m: 3:20.34 42.16 350m: 4:45.31 42.63

100m: 1:15.32 39.82 200m: 2:38.18 41.63 300m: 4:02.68 42.34 400m: 5:27.01 41.70

16. PRUSIK Kamila 02 MKP Szczecin 5:29.60 360
50m: 35.70 35.70 150m: 1:57.83 41.85 250m: 3:23.73 43.36 350m: 4:49.51 42.66

100m: 1:15.98 40.28 200m: 2:40.37 42.54 300m: 4:06.85 43.12 400m: 5:29.60 40.09

17. WALKOWIAK Gabriela 02 MKP Szczecin 5:33.56 347
50m: 37.66 37.66 150m: 2:03.20 43.07 250m: 3:29.59 43.21 350m: 4:53.38 41.29

100m: 1:20.13 42.47 200m: 2:46.38 43.18 300m: 4:12.09 42.50 400m: 5:33.56 40.18

18. GRYCIUK Kinga 02 MKP Szczecin 5:34.41 344
50m: 36.43 36.43 150m: 2:00.30 42.78 250m: 3:26.95 43.21 350m: 4:53.64 43.50

100m: 1:17.52 41.09 200m: 2:43.74 43.44 300m: 4:10.14 43.19 400m: 5:34.41 40.77

19. WARDAK Maria 02 MKP Kolobrzeg 5:44.51 315
50m: 38.69 38.69 150m: 2:07.26 44.53 250m: 3:37.85 45.45 350m: 5:06.24 44.01

100m: 1:22.73 44.04 200m: 2:52.40 45.14 300m: 4:22.23 44.38 400m: 5:44.51 38.27

20. FARYNOWSKA Estera 02 MKP Szczecin 6:18.84 237
50m: 40.36 40.36 150m: 2:15.12 48.31 250m: 3:53.93 49.53 350m: 5:31.44 48.93

100m: 1:26.81 46.45 200m: 3:04.40 49.28 300m: 4:42.51 48.58 400m: 6:18.84 47.40

11 - 12 years

1. BADZIAN Natalia 03 IUKS Muszelka Wa-a 4:56.71 493
50m: 33.31 33.31 150m: 1:48.20 37.95 250m: 3:04.02 37.68 350m: 4:19.82 37.65

100m: 1:10.25 36.94 200m: 2:26.34 38.14 300m: 3:42.17 38.15 400m: 4:56.71 36.89

2. KRZYSZTOFIAK Iga 03 KS Warta Poznan 4:59.46 480
50m: 33.53 33.53 150m: 1:48.64 37.89 250m: 3:05.98 38.63 350m: 4:23.22 38.53

100m: 1:10.75 37.22 200m: 2:27.35 38.71 300m: 3:44.69 38.71 400m: 4:59.46 36.24

3. CZECHYRA Agata 03 KS Warta Poznan 5:13.61 418
50m: 35.10 35.10 150m: 1:54.56 40.00 250m: 3:16.51 41.07 350m: 4:36.59 39.27

100m: 1:14.56 39.46 200m: 2:35.44 40.88 300m: 3:57.32 40.81 400m: 5:13.61 37.02

4. RZEPNICKA Natalia 04 MKP Szczecin 5:28.17 364
50m: 36.41 36.41 150m: 1:58.95 41.95 250m: 3:23.62 42.26 350m: 4:47.59 41.34

100m: 1:17.00 40.59 200m: 2:41.36 42.41 300m: 4:06.25 42.63 400m: 5:28.17 40.58

5. MROZEK Weronika 04 MKP Kolobrzeg 5:30.80 356
50m: 36.86 36.86 150m: 2:43.43 1:26.10 250m: 350m: 4:50.71 41.31

100m: 1:17.33 40.47 200m: 3:26.34 42.91 300m: 4:09.40 400m: 5:30.80 40.09

6. SOBOCINSKA Gaja 03 MKP Kolobrzeg 5:32.28 351
50m: 38.63 38.63 150m: 2:02.92 42.32 250m: 3:28.14 42.66 350m: 4:52.19 42.05

100m: 1:20.60 41.97 200m: 2:45.48 42.56 300m: 4:10.14 42.00 400m: 5:32.28 40.09

7. BRONISZ Katina 04 MKP Szczecin 5:32.77 350
50m: 37.03 37.03 150m: 2:00.76 42.42 250m: 3:25.88 42.79 350m: 4:50.51 42.05

100m: 1:18.34 41.31 200m: 2:43.09 42.33 300m: 4:08.46 42.58 400m: 5:32.77 42.26

8. KOZLOWSKA Maja 04 KS Warta Poznan 5:36.26 339
50m: 37.28 37.28 150m: 2:02.58 43.05 250m: 3:28.88 42.49 350m: 4:55.39 43.13

100m: 1:19.53 42.25 200m: 2:46.39 43.81 300m: 4:12.26 43.38 400m: 5:36.26 40.87

9. LAWRYNOWICZ Gabriela 03 MKP Kolobrzeg 5:43.06 319
50m: 38.71 38.71 150m: 2:06.55 44.13 250m: 3:35.77 44.73 350m: 5:03.79 43.86

100m: 1:22.42 43.71 200m: 2:51.04 44.49 300m: 4:19.93 44.16 400m: 5:43.06 39.27

10. KRYWIEL Karolina 03 MKP Szczecin 5:44.11 316
50m: 38.86 38.86 150m: 2:05.81 44.00 250m: 3:34.34 43.66 350m: 5:01.26 42.88

100m: 1:21.81 42.95 200m: 2:50.68 44.87 300m: 4:18.38 44.04 400m: 5:44.11 42.85
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11. CZUGALA Dorota 03 MKP Kolobrzeg 5:52.39 294
50m: 39.89 39.89 150m: 2:10.65 45.96 250m: 3:42.05 45.70 350m: 5:10.98 43.95

100m: 1:24.69 44.80 200m: 2:56.35 45.70 300m: 4:27.03 44.98 400m: 5:52.39 41.41

12. JAGODZINSKA Zuzanna 04 Neptun Stargard 6:02.58 270
50m: 40.58 40.58 150m: 2:12.98 47.04 250m: 3:46.31 46.47 350m: 5:18.14 45.82

100m: 1:25.94 45.36 200m: 2:59.84 46.86 300m: 4:32.32 46.01 400m: 6:02.58 44.44


